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EETRUIMTE
ZITRUIMTE

KEUKEN

BADKAMER

INKOM

WC

BERGING

SLAAPKAMER 2 SLAAPKAMER 1

TERRAS

6.72

3.87

6.57

5.54

5.38

2.55

3.06
1.20

0.90

0.901.80

1.83

0.91
2.39

1.51

0.90

2.23

0.90

2.06

3.51

3.52

2.94

4.12

2.06

v e d a s t u s
N e d e r e n a m e

r e s i d e n t i e

APP 1.02
EERSTE VERDIEPING

2

90 m2

21 m2

111 m2

APPARTEMENT
TERRAS

TOTAAL


